Finance Office

Head of Finance Office

Ing. Alena Pelikanova

+420 221 619 367, room 118,
alena.pelikanova@ff.cuni.cz

Accounting Office

Jana Krejcova — Chief
Accountant

+420 221 619 368, room 123,
jana.krejcova@ff.cuni.cz

Martina Chodurova —
Finance Officer

+420 221 619 326, room
120/3,

martina.chodurova@ff.cuni.cz

Monika Pampel- Cash
Officer

+420 221 619 331, room 123,
monika.pampel@ff.cuni.cz

Iva Koucka — Invoice
Officer

+420 221 619 353, room 121,
iva.koucka@ff.cuni.cz

Bc. Lucie Triskova —
Internal and foreign
invoices
07:00 — 15:00

+420 221 619 287, m. 121,
lucie.triskova@ff.cuni.cz

Martina Kopecka—
accountant

+420 221 619 276, room 122,
martina.kyznarova@ff.cuni.cz

Budget Office

Ing. Filip Kessler -

+420 221 619 336, room 120/2,

udget EXper oreign filip.kessler@ff.cuni.cz

Projects

Ludék Jaroslav Kovar —
Budget Expert, Grants

Bc. +420 221 619 370, room 118,

LudekJaroslav.Kovar@ff.cuni.cz
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Ing. Katerina Bubenickova
— Budget Expert

+420 221 619 208,

room 118,

katerina.bubenickova@ff.cuni.cz

Ing. Libor Stein — Budget
Expert

+420 221 619 373,

room 120/2

libor.stein@ff.cuni.cz

Property Office

Bc. Filip Antonin -
Head

+420 221 619 380, m.
117,

filip.antonin@ff.cuni.cz

Alena Sirokd — Property
Officer

+420 221 619 366, m.
117,

alena.siroka@ff.cuni.cz

iFIS

Marian Gal - iFIS
administrator

marian.gal@ff.cuni.cz

+420 221 619 371,
room 121,
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